6o, TWO WEEK LOOK AHEAD SCHEDULE

/

ST
§ ™ r-‘; PROJECT: DCKA-2021-C-0025 Cleveland Park Streetscape & Drainage Improvements
T\ QN /T CAPITOL PAVING OF D.C., INC

ACTIVITY

DCKA-2021-C-0025.3.2 Material Submittals

A1350
A1360
A1420
A1430

Prepare & Submit - Surface-Civil Materials

Prepare & Submit - Furnishings Materials

Engineer's Review & Approval - DDOT Surface-Civil Submittals
Engineer's Review & Approval - DDOT Furnishings Submittals

DCKA-2021-C-0025.6 Pre-Construction

A1540

Project Stake Out & Lay Out

DCKA-2021-C-0025.7.1 Phase 1 (ORDWAY ST)

A11000
A11010
A11020
A11050

PH1 Install MOT Signs & Devices

PH1 Install Erosion & Sediment Controls

PH1A & Misc Test Pit, Layout, and Sawcut

PH1A Install Stormdrain MH 5-3, MH 8-1, and | 5-1

DCKA-2021-C-0025.7.3 Phase 3 (PORTER ST)

A3000
A3010
A3020

PH3 Install MOT Signs & Erosion and Sediment Controls
PH3G-I Test Pit, Layout, and Sawcut
PH3G Install Stormdrain Structures 19-3, MH9-2, 19-4, MH9-3, 9-1, MH9-1

221009_TwoWeekLookAhead_20220330

RESOURCE

CPDC PM
CPDC PM
Engineer

Engineer

CPDC

CPDC
CPDC
CPDC
CPDC

CPDC
CPDC
CPDC

COMMENTS

Completed
Completed

Tentative on RFIs Resolution

Completed

Week Start:
Today Date:
Display Week:

PROGRESS

lofl

50%
50%
50%
50%

65%

100%
100%
40%
0%

100%
80%
22%

Mon, 3/28/2022
Wed, 3/30/2022

1

START

2/1/2022
2/1/22
2/1/22
2/1/22
2/1/22
3/10/22
3/7/22
3/21/22
3/21/22
3/21/22
3/21/22
4/4/22
3/21/2022
3/21/22
3/23/22
3/25/22

3)'[»)

6/2/22
6/2/22
6/2/22
6/2/22
3/25/22
4/2/22

3/25/22
3/25/22
4/15/22
4/18/22

3/25/22
4/2/22
4/21/22

DURATION

57

20

Mar 28, 2022
28 293031 1

2

3

Apr 4, 2022
4 5 6 7 8

M T W T F

M T W T F

10

d.

District Department of Transportation

Apr 11, 2022
1 12 13 14 15 16 17

S

Jose Cambronero



