

## TWO WEEK LOOK AHEAD SCHEDULE

PROJECT: DCKA-2021-C-0025 Cleveland Park Streetscape & Drainage Improvements
CAPITOL PAVING OF D.C., INC
Week Start:

District Department of Transportation

Apr 11, 2022

 Week Start:
 Mon, 3/28/2022

 Today Date:
 Wed, 3/30/2022

 Display Week:
 1

Mar 28, 2022

Apr 4, 2022

				. ,				28 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
ID	ACTIVITY	RESOURCE	COMMENTS	PROGRESS	START	END	DURATION	M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S
DCKA-2021-C-0025.3.2 Material Submittals				2/1/2022		57		
A1350	Prepare & Submit - Surface-Civil Materials	CPDC PM		50%	2/1/22	6/2/22		
A1360	Prepare & Submit - Furnishings Materials	CPDC PM		50%	2/1/22	6/2/22		
A1420	Engineer's Review & Approval - DDOT Surface-Civil Submittals	Engineer		50%	2/1/22	6/2/22		
A1430	Engineer's Review & Approval - DDOT Furnishings Submittals	Engineer		50%	2/1/22	6/2/22		
DCKA-2021-C-0025.6 Pre-Construction				3/10/22	3/25/22	20		
A1540	Project Stake Out & Lay Out	CPDC		65%	3/7/22	4/2/22		
DCKA-2021-C-0025.7.1 Phase 1 (ORDWAY ST)				3/21/22		9		
A11000	PH1 Install MOT Signs & Devices	CPDC	Completed	100%	3/21/22	3/25/22		
A11010	PH1 Install Erosion & Sediment Controls	CPDC	Completed	100%	3/21/22	3/25/22		
A11020	PH1A & Misc Test Pit, Layout, and Sawcut	CPDC		40%	3/21/22	4/15/22		
A11050	PH1A Install Stormdrain MH 5-3, MH 8-1, and I 5-1	CPDC	Tentative on RFIs Resolution	0%	4/4/22	4/18/22		
DCKA-2021-C-0025.7.3 Phase 3 (PORTER ST)				3/21/2022		9		
A3000	PH3 Install MOT Signs & Erosion and Sediment Controls	CPDC	Completed	100%	3/21/22	3/25/22		
A3010	PH3G-I Test Pit, Layout, and Sawcut	CPDC		80%	3/23/22	4/2/22		
A3020	PH3G Install Stormdrain Structures I9-3, MH9-2, I9-4, MH9-3, 9-1, MH9-1	CPDC		22%	3/25/22	4/21/22		